2015 Girls Team Qual Total Rank

Muhlenberg 4061 1
Hazleton 4049 2
Pennsbury 4027 3
Shikellamy 3997 4
Selinsgrove 3980 5
Elizabethtown 3963 6
Truman 3961 7
Neshaminy 3845 8
Lewisburg 3805 9
Exeter 3702 10
Berwick 3608 11
Midd-West 3492 12
Cedar Crest 3470 13
North Penn 3457 14
Oley Valley 3409 15
Saint Hubert 3406 16
Penn Manor 3402 17
Hempfield 3337 18
Wilson 3319 19
Governor Mifflin 3310 20
Little Flower 3281 21
Twin Valley 3274 22
Pennridge 3245 23
Abington 3234 24
Central Dauphin 3148 25
Prendie 2708 26
Hallahan 2585 27
Prep Charter 2255 28
Hempfield Lane 3 Hallahan Lane 4
Bryanna Young 217 184 149 550 Maci Torres 189 136 135 460
Mackenzie Kirchner 119 182 141 442 Brianne Jewett 159 131 119 409
Katelyn Musselman 184 168 138 490 Alexa Derago 105 96 106 307
Brooke Bertzfield 156 151 194 501 Emily McHamand 108 157 122 387
Amanda Lefever 73 114 115 302 Aliyah Bright 0 0 97 97
0 0 0 0 Aliyah Forbry 51 106 0 157
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Standard Total 749 799 737[FPFfE]  standard Total 612 626 579[FIE
BAKER SET 1 181 162 168 511 BAKER SET 1 102 144 126 372
BAKER SET 2 182 211 148 541 BAKER SET 2 148 131 117 396

Overall Total 3337 Overall Total 2585



Pennridge
Casey Barnes
Gaby Otero
Allison Wilms
Emily Kircher
Kara Wireman
Sarah Yeung
Hannah Lare
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Abington
Katie Benetz
Erica Dahling
Becca Reynolds
Nikki Ray
Dana Dahling

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Saint Hubert
Madison Moses

Michelle Morrissey

Brigid McMullen
Kristen Thomas
Erin Smith

Tori Cross

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Berwick

Lexi Fries
Amber East
Moriah Lynn

Krystal Whitenight

Charity Creasy

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

154
148
164
189
167

822
136
107

121

159
124
170
159

733
189
156

197
148
154
155
182

836
173
179

167
201
218
169
177

932
143
165

131
145
146
200
173

795
122
175

129

148
150
lel
194

782
175
132

175
179
176
176
151

857
145
137

215
112
178
157
177

839
212
158

Lane 5
114 399
133 426
132 442
213 602
182 522
0 0
0 0
156 414
158 440
Lane 7
94 344
214 521
152 426
142 473
187 540
0 0
0 0
789 JEELT]
124 488
154 442
Lane 11
203 575
169 496
136 466
125 456
137 470
0 0
0 0
770
140 458
169 485
Lane 13
210 592
109 422
153 549
156 482
188 542
0 0
0 0
3N 2587
172 527
171 494

Prep Charter
Jenna Lofaro
Moleena Hourn
Celia Innaurato
Vydurya Jaganath
Kelly Sumbung
Paige Williams
Jasmin Carrero
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Central Dauphin

Cassidy Schlauderaff

Bree Sultzaberger

Larissa Kreiger
Nicole Caviston
Anna Forrester
Angela Fretz

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Penn Manor
Becca Miller
Savannah Yarnall
Carrie Shertz
Sarah Abbas
Shaylyn Fisher

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Wilson

Felicia Trievel
Alyssa Arters
Amanda Arters
Dawn Kleinspehn
Haley Umbenhouer

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

105
110

76
135
120

546
102
140

113

201
138
190
120

762
139
163

146
149
145
145
170

755
214
163

186
102
122
184
170

764
132
156

126
92

104
89

77
488
101
104

164

161
180
147
116

768
128
122

125
149
139
202
211

826
176
181

212
104
110
226
145

797
l64
158

Lane 6
99 330
124 326
103 179
91 330
89 298
0 0
0 77
1ol 1540
122 325
146 390
Lane 8
148 425
223 585
144 462
133 470
154 390
0 0
0 0
802 JFEE7]
137 404
127 412
Lane 12
137 408
142 440
170 454
153 500
200 581
0 0
0 0
135 525
150 494
Lane 14
190 588
114 320
140 372
202 612
149 464
0 0
0 0
L 2356
200 496
153 467



Midd-West
Samantha Delong
Laura Hartley
Courtney Catlin
Carlie Delong
Beth Longer

Jackie Hostettler

Bethani Sims
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Neshaminy
Athena Strippoli
Amanda Betson
Katelyn Calvert
Kaeli McMaster
Beccah Edelman
Breanna Morris
Taylor Lenahan
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Muhlenberg
Brandie Franco
Kayla Ernst
Madison Burkert
Sydne

Mercedes Roth

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Governor Mifflin
Katie Cinesi
Lauren Weber
Kirsten East
Alyssa Lamp
Nicole Stambaugh
Becca King
Sierra Sallade
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Blankenbiller
Colby Blankenbiller

103
147
159
203
157

769
207
141

221
247
139
193
180

980
154
171

213
165
169
247

189

983
234
150

67
147
198
244
203

859
137
159

123
194
179
170
216

882
169
173

173
188
131
186
243

921
136
204

214
164
201
203

185

967
198
194

155
183
158
182

80

758
210
176

Lane 15

156 382
180 521
152 490
142 515
167 540
0 0
0 0
176 552
178 492
Lane 17
180 574
185 620
0 270
176 555
202 625
0 0
208 208
951
179 469
149 524
Lane 21
236 663
136 465
186 556
166 616
203 577
0 0
0 0
182 614
226 570
Lane 23
107 174
162 464
139 520
165 567
172 557
0 80
0 0
] 2362
136 483
130 465

Exeter

Amanda Zappacosta

Alyssa Piffer
Courtney Mayers
Alyssa Sauer
Erin Murphy
Alexis Schwenk
Alicia Overley
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Lewisburg
Lauren Chamberlin
Dentin Kline
Brianna Olszewski
Whitney Hans
Alexis Neuer
Haley Trutt
Megan Lawton
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Elizabethtown
Olivia Farwell
Alexis Lee
Madi Powers
Kayla Halbleib
Brittany Ritzman
Audrey Reisinger
Kaitlyn Smith
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Truman

Casey Shaffer
Kiersten Kelly
Patricia Duffy
Melissa McGlone
Kelsey Hackbart
Allyson Berstler

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

213
180
165
178
165

901
le8
125

204
181

203
196

115
899
172
214

182
173
167
206

181

909
180
187

246
170
143
192
212

963
208
180

199
172
178
157
148

854
183
139

226
137

169
228
180

940
180
165

209
189
131
217

140

886
236
209

279
134
167
155
204

939
212
216

Lane 16
189 601
197 549
187 530
190 525
201 514

0 0
0 0
201 552
167 431

Lane 18

176 606

0 318
136 136
168 540
249 673
124 304

0 115
853
190 542
192 571

Lane 22
223 614
184 546
197 495
199 622
188 509

0 0
0 0
MR 2786
151 567
214 610

Lane 24
202 727
153 457
146 456
189 536
215 631

0 0
0 0
905 7=/
157 577
181 577



Shikellamy
Kaitlin Swank

Hope Heller-Herman

Chelsea Swank
Ashlee Wertman
Becka Klock
Beth Roush
Jade Hollenbach
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Pennsbury
Elizabeth Bruner
Kellie Frain

Brittany Sinclair

Aurora Erdly
Saige Osterhout
Emily Higginson
Lexi Connor
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Cedar Crest
Janae Haller
Autumn Heisey
Madi Moyer
Sydney Eddy
Allison Hresko
Laura Fierro

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Oley Valley
Casey Keller
Aleesia Youse
Haley Youse

Hannah Leibensperger

Brittany Gust

Marissa Rauenzahn

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

190
203
161
212
188

954
191
256

173
161
161
161
221

877
207
171

159
145

183
213
108

808
155
158

142
132
136
182
201

793
146
138

179
147

171
202
165

864
170
183

222
210
176
174
247

1029
197
201

156
149
145
215
214

879
172
154

158
112
160
194
172

796
179
180

Lane 25
211 580
176 526
179 340
185 568
196 586

0 165
0 0
254 615
178 617

Lane 27
213 608
199 570
192 529
192 527
206 674

0 0
0 0

1002 #elo):s
145 549
198 570

Lane 31
114 429
198 492
150 295
158 556
233 660

0 108
0 0
146 473
145 457

Lane 33

145 445

0 244
151 447
268 644
213 586
76 76

0 0
188 513
136 454

Twin Valley
Alison White
Ally Howells
Alyssa Lahoda
Breanna Williams
Amy Carvalho
Miranda Noecker
Demry Wagner
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Hazleton

Aleigha Sokolowski

Miranda Sosar
Kelly Maloney
Miranda Rish
Jamie Kulaga
Jenna Gombeda
Jenna Rapach
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

Little Flower
Kiera McMonagle
Cortney Griffin
Emma Quay
Amanda Riess
Alanis Cruz
Victoria Merin

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

North Penn

Danielle Godshall

Kelci Beatty
Kristina Turner
Gabby Verrillo
Lauren Marrone
Laura Leonard
Jen Kersey
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

149
171
159
140
137

756
170
181

145
149
195
218
164

871
185
lel

166
163
200
116
198

843
125
151

107
135
148
183
180

753
138
182

187
144
180
182
160

853
169
162

194
161
156
179
222

912
200
244

172
157
128

170
82

709
lel
196

189
157
191
173
174

884
166
l64

Lane 26
157 493
134 449
146 485
148 470
115 412

0 0
0 0
154 493
129 472
Lane 28
0 339
198 508
168 519
215 612
267 653
0 0
203 203

1051
233 618
192 597

Lane 32
154 492
134 454
151 479
146 262
171 539

0 82

0 0
180 466
160 507

Lane 34

0 107
158 482

0 305
212 586
179 532
200 374
128 128
143 447
150 496



Selinsgrove
Paetyn Klinger
Piper Klinger
Katie Spriggle
Katie Pauling
Amber Kreitzer
Moriah McIntyre
Sarah Troxell
Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2
Overall Total

174
219
146
171
214

924
141
209

224
163
154
172
235

948
190
191

Lane 35

205
188
189
193
215

0

603
570
489
536
664

0

0 0

227
160

558
560

Prendie

Miranda Corrigan
Katherine Schwakoff
Catriona Corrigan
Morgan Wren

Brianna Love

Digna Patel

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

124
132
110
144
137

647
145
116

133
114

150
129
121

647
135
133

Lane 36
140 397
134 380

0 110
118 412
127 393
100 221

0 0
(%] 1913
129 409
137 386



